
Account Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec FY 2026

Income

Association Fee Income 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 15,280.00 $183,360.00

Interest Income 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 $3,000.00

Late Fee Income 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 $500.00

Tota l for Income    15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 15,571.67 $186,860.00

Expenses

Capital Reserve Transfer 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 $18,000.00

Social Committee 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 83.33 $1,000.00

Tax Return 0.00 0.00 0.00 375.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $375.00

Taxes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $1,000.00

Veranda "Common" Accounting 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 $1,200.00

Veranda "Common" Electric 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 1,375.00 $16,500.00

Veranda "Common" General Maint. 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 1,189.16 $14,269.87

Veranda "Common" Insurance 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 527.92 $6,335.00

Veranda "Common" Landscaping 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 6,578.34 $78,940.13

Veranda "Common" Management Fees 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 2,625.00 $31,500.00

Veranda "Common" Pond Maint. 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 630.00 650.00 0.00 0.00 $3,800.00

Veranda "Common" Postage 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 41.67 $500.00

Veranda "Common" Snow Removal 3,500.00 2,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,500.00 $12,000.00

Veranda "Common" Water 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 240.00 0.00 0.00 $1,440.00

Tota l for Expenses   17,520.42 16,020.42 14,020.42 14,595.42 15,850.42 14,850.42 14,850.42 14,850.42 14,850.42 14,910.42 17,020.42 17,520.42 $186,860.00

Net Operating Income  -1,948.75 -448.75 1,551.25 976.25 -278.75 721.25 721.25 721.25 721.25 661.25 -1,448.75 -1,948.75 $0.00

Non-operating Income

Tota l for Non-operating Income    0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Non-operating Expenses

Tota l for Non-operating Expenses   0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Net Non-operating Income  0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Net Income  -1,948.75 -448.75 1,551.25 976.25 -278.75 721.25 721.25 721.25 721.25 661.25 -1,448.75 -1,948.75 $0.00
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